
Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 / Marcelo Novaes / Leonardo Martins

PRO / 1 / 11:51:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
1

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 11:53:10.31 -2011:53:10.50     0.2s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 3 245 11:53:22.38 -2011:53:22.62     0.2s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 3 378 11:53:37.73 -9011:53:38.58     0.9s 2 º3 º

4 Tmp 4 474 11:53:48.28 -2011:53:48.52     0.2s 2 º1 º

5 Tmp 4 684 11:54:08.77 -8011:54:09.52     0.8s 3 º4 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 11:55:02.41 -10011:55:03.36     1.0s 3 º4 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 11:55:14.38 -7011:55:15.04     0.7s 3 º2 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 11:55:34.91 -3011:55:35.22     0.3s 3 º1 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 11:56:14.20 +9011:56:13.30     0.9s 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 11:57:12.98 -9011:57:13.90     0.9s 2 º4 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 11:57:50.04 -9011:57:50.92     0.9s 3 º4 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 11:58:22.04 -6011:58:22.60     0.6s 4 º4 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 11:59:02.27 -7011:59:02.99     0.7s 4 º4 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 11:59:13.53 -11011:59:14.60     1.1s 4 º4 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 11:59:47.26 -10011:59:48.30     1.0s 4 º4 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 12:00:05.43 -10012:00:06.42     1.0s 4 º4 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 12:00:15.35 [-15]012:00:16.88     1.5s 4 º4 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 12:00:21.45 -13012:00:22.76     1.3s 4 º4 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 12:00:32.36 [-16]012:00:33.92     1.6s 4 º4 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 12:00:48.78 -10012:00:49.76     1.0s 4 º4 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 12:00:59.95 -7012:01:00.68     0.7s 4 º4 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 12:01:17.25 0012:01:17.21     0.0s 4 º1 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 12:01:29.43 -2012:01:29.65     0.2s 4 º2 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 12:02:04.79 [-14]012:02:06.20     1.4s 4 º3 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 12:02:31.80 -7012:02:32.48     0.7s 4 º4 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 12:02:50.21 +8012:02:49.46     0.8s 4 º1 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 12:03:08.31 +2012:03:08.10     0.2s 3 º1 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 12:03:39.52 -6012:03:40.16     0.6s 3 º4 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 12:03:57.88 +5012:03:57.35     0.5s 3 º2 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 12:04:04.43 +7012:04:03.72     0.7s 3 º2 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 12:04:13.31 +1012:04:13.20     0.1s 3 º1 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 12:04:25.10 -4012:04:25.54     0.4s 2 º2 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 12:04:46.22 +1012:04:46.09     0.1s 2 º1 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 12:04:56.25 +2012:04:56.03     0.2s 2 º1 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 12:05:05.25 +3012:05:04.99     0.3s 2 º2 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 12:05:25.42 0012:05:25.41     0.0s 2 º1 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 12:05:57.19 -3012:05:57.49     0.3s 2 º3 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 12:06:09.66 -12012:06:10.90     1.2s 2 º4 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 12:06:23.47 +2012:06:23.27     0.2s 2 º1 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 12:06:34.71 -5012:06:35.19     0.5s 2 º3 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 12:06:50.44 0012:06:50.48     0.0s 2 º1 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 12:07:01.04 -6012:07:01.61     0.6s 2 º1 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 12:07:18.14 -8012:07:18.89     0.8s 2 º3 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 12:07:32.77 -4012:07:33.15     0.4s 2 º1 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 12:08:55.03 -5012:08:55.53     0.5s 2 º2 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 12:09:30.70 -8012:09:31.50     0.8s 2 º4 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 12:09:58.51 -10012:09:59.51     1.0s 2 º3 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 12:10:14.43 -9012:10:15.31     0.9s 2 º3 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 12:10:25.44 -4012:10:25.79     0.4s 2 º3 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 12:10:34.43 -6012:10:35.03     0.6s 2 º3 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 12:10:40.10 -6012:10:40.71     0.6s 2 º3 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 12:11:15.46 -7012:11:16.15     0.7s 2 º4 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 12:11:29.40 -9012:11:30.25     0.9s 2 º3 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 12:11:53.45 0012:11:53.48     0.0s 2 º1 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 12:12:11.07 -2012:12:11.27     0.2s 2 º2 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 12:12:38.51 +9012:12:37.57     0.9s 2 º3 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 12:13:05.09 +7012:13:04.37     0.7s 2 º3 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 12:13:35.37 +2012:13:35.21     0.2s 2 º2 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 12:14:31.56 -4012:14:31.94     0.4s 2 º3 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 12:14:47.85 -7012:14:48.59     0.7s 2 º3 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 12:15:02.86 -9012:15:03.71     0.9s 2 º2 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 12:15:22.69 -11012:15:23.81     1.1s 2 º3 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 12:15:33.27 -14012:15:34.64     1.4s 2 º3 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 12:15:47.20 -2012:15:47.43     0.2s 2 º1 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 12:16:15.88 -11012:16:16.98     1.1s 2 º2 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 12:19:27.69 -1012:19:27.79     0.1s 2 º2 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 12:19:54.11 -6012:19:54.66     0.6s 2 º3 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 12:20:05.83 -2012:20:06.03     0.2s 2 º1 º

95 Tmp 111 13614 12:20:23.76 +7012:20:23.03     0.7s 2 º2 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 12:20:33.64 -5012:20:34.18     0.5s 2 º2 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 12:20:51.39 +6012:20:50.78     0.6s 2 º1 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 12:23:16.91 -1012:23:17.00     0.1s 2 º1 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 12:23:35.76 -4012:23:36.11     0.4s 2 º1 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 12:23:57.43 -5012:23:57.91     0.5s 2 º2 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 12:24:13.63 [+15]012:24:12.13     1.5s 2 º2 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 12:25:12.95 -6012:25:13.57     0.6s 2 º2 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 12:25:30.22 -6012:25:30.79     0.6s 2 º2 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 12:25:52.53 -12012:25:53.68     1.2s 2 º2 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 12:26:17.92 -6012:26:18.49     0.6s 2 º2 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 12:26:59.76 -2012:26:59.96     0.2s 2 º2 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 12:27:16.60 -5012:27:17.05     0.5s 2 º2 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 12:27:47.91 -11012:27:48.97     1.1s 2 º2 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 12:28:12.64 -11012:28:13.75     1.1s 2 º2 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 12:28:57.43 -8012:28:58.27     0.8s 2 º2 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 12:29:06.10 -11012:29:07.18     1.1s 2 º2 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 12:29:25.74 -6012:29:26.32     0.6s 2 º1 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 12:29:28.28 -9012:29:29.17     0.9s 2 º2 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 12:29:35.53 -13012:29:36.82     1.3s 2 º1 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 12:29:51.53 [-15]012:29:53.02     1.5s 2 º3 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 12:31:02.61 +5012:31:02.08     0.5s 2 º2 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 12:31:48.23 -2012:31:48.44     0.2s 2 º1 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 12:32:05.94 -8012:32:06.76     0.8s 2 º2 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 12:32:21.64 0012:32:21.66     0.0s 2 º1 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 12:32:33.46 -6012:32:34.08     0.6s 2 º2 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 12:33:07.39 -9012:33:08.31     0.9s 2 º2 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 12:33:43.35 -2012:33:43.54     0.2s 2 º3 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 12:34:03.69 -11012:34:04.75     1.1s 2 º2 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 12:34:55.54 -9012:34:56.43     0.9s 2 º2 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 12:35:08.86 0012:35:08.88     0.0s 2 º1 º

1 0 5696Num Pen Total PPPCZ 2ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

2 / Bruno Pereira / Ricardo

PRO / 2 / 11:52:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
2

4º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 11:54:10.23 -3011:54:10.50     0.3s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 3 245 11:54:21.69 [-9]011:54:22.62     0.9s 3 º4 º

3 Tmp 3 378 11:54:38.59 0011:54:38.58     0.0s 1 º1 º

4 Tmp 4 474 11:54:49.56 [+10]011:54:48.52     1.0s 1 º4 º

5 Tmp 4 684 11:55:09.77 +3011:55:09.52     0.3s 1 º1 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 11:56:03.86 +5011:56:03.36     0.5s 1 º2 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 11:56:15.96 [+9]011:56:15.04     0.9s 1 º3 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 11:56:36.05 +8011:56:35.22     0.8s 2 º4 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 11:57:16.52 +32011:57:13.30     3.2s 3 º4 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 11:58:14.76 [+9]011:58:13.90     0.9s 3 º3 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 11:58:50.99 +1011:58:50.92     0.1s 2 º3 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 11:59:22.87 +3011:59:22.60     0.3s 2 º3 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 12:00:03.28 +3012:00:02.99     0.3s 2 º3 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 12:00:14.56 0012:00:14.60     0.0s 2 º1 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 12:00:48.18 -1012:00:48.30     0.1s 2 º1 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 12:01:06.51 +1012:01:06.42     0.1s 2 º1 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 12:01:16.77 -1012:01:16.88     0.1s 1 º1 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 12:01:22.55 -2012:01:22.76     0.2s 1 º1 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 12:01:34.20 +3012:01:33.92     0.3s 1 º3 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 12:01:49.70 -1012:01:49.76     0.1s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 12:02:00.67 0012:02:00.68     0.0s 1 º2 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 12:02:18.15 +9012:02:17.21     0.9s 2 º4 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 12:02:29.39 -3012:02:29.65     0.3s 2 º3 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 12:03:05.67 -5012:03:06.20     0.5s 2 º1 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 12:03:31.78 -7012:03:32.48     0.7s 2 º3 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 12:03:58.92 +95012:03:49.46     9.5s 2 º4 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 12:04:17.74 [+96]012:04:08.10     9.6s 4 º4 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 12:04:40.69 +5012:04:40.16     0.5s 4 º3 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 12:05:00.25 +29012:04:57.35     2.9s 4 º4 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 12:05:07.11 +34012:05:03.72     3.4s 4 º4 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 12:05:15.94 +27012:05:13.20     2.7s 4 º4 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 12:05:28.38 +28012:05:25.54     2.8s 4 º4 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 12:05:46.38 +3012:05:46.09     0.3s 4 º4 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 12:05:55.66 -4012:05:56.03     0.4s 4 º3 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 12:06:04.20 -8012:06:04.99     0.8s 4 º3 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 12:06:28.75 +33012:06:25.41     3.3s 4 º3 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 12:06:56.91 -6012:06:57.49     0.6s 4 º4 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 12:07:11.10 +2012:07:10.90     0.2s 4 º2 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 12:07:24.18 +9012:07:23.27     0.9s 4 º2 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 12:07:35.29 +1012:07:35.19     0.1s 4 º1 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 12:07:50.79 +3012:07:50.48     0.3s 4 º2 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 12:08:00.88 -7012:08:01.61     0.7s 4 º2 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 12:08:17.99 -9012:08:18.89     0.9s 4 º4 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 12:08:32.60 -6012:08:33.15     0.6s 4 º2 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 12:09:56.36 +8012:09:55.53     0.8s 4 º3 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 12:10:30.72 -8012:10:31.50     0.8s 4 º3 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 12:10:59.03 -5012:10:59.51     0.5s 4 º2 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 12:11:15.07 -2012:11:15.31     0.2s 3 º2 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 12:11:26.22 +4012:11:25.79     0.4s 3 º2 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 12:11:35.03 0012:11:35.03     0.0s 3 º2 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 12:11:40.92 +2012:11:40.71     0.2s 3 º2 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 12:12:15.79 -4012:12:16.15     0.4s 3 º1 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 12:12:27.23 -30012:12:30.25     3.0s 3 º4 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 12:12:53.67 +2012:12:53.48     0.2s 3 º3 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 12:13:11.05 -2012:13:11.27     0.2s 3 º1 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 12:13:38.06 +5012:13:37.57     0.5s 3 º2 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 12:14:05.02 +7012:14:04.37     0.7s 3 º2 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 --:--:--.-- +6000012:14:35.21 4 º4 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 --:--:--.-- +6000012:15:31.94 4 º4 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 --:--:--.-- +6000012:15:48.59 4 º4 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 --:--:--.-- +6000012:16:03.71 4 º4 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 --:--:--.-- +6000012:16:23.81 4 º4 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 --:--:--.-- +6000012:16:34.64 4 º4 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 12:16:17.22 -302012:16:47.43    30.2s 4 º4 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 12:16:46.55 -304012:17:16.98    30.4s 4 º4 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 --:--:--.-- +6000012:20:27.79 4 º4 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 --:--:--.-- +6000012:20:54.66 4 º4 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 --:--:--.-- +6000012:21:06.03 4 º4 º

95 Tmp 111 13614 --:--:--.-- +6000012:21:23.03 4 º4 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 --:--:--.-- +6000012:21:34.18 4 º4 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 --:--:--.-- +6000012:21:50.78 4 º4 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 --:--:--.-- +6000012:24:17.00 4 º4 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 --:--:--.-- +6000012:24:36.11 4 º4 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 --:--:--.-- +6000012:24:57.91 4 º4 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 --:--:--.-- +6000012:25:12.13 4 º4 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 --:--:--.-- +6000012:26:13.57 4 º4 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 --:--:--.-- +6000012:26:30.79 4 º4 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 --:--:--.-- +6000012:26:53.68 4 º4 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 --:--:--.-- +6000012:27:18.49 4 º4 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 --:--:--.-- +6000012:27:59.96 4 º4 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 --:--:--.-- +6000012:28:17.05 4 º4 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 --:--:--.-- +6000012:28:48.97 4 º4 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 --:--:--.-- +6000012:29:13.75 4 º4 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 --:--:--.-- +6000012:29:58.27 4 º4 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 --:--:--.-- +6000012:30:07.18 4 º4 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 --:--:--.-- +6000012:30:26.32 4 º4 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 --:--:--.-- +6000012:30:29.17 4 º4 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 --:--:--.-- +6000012:30:36.82 4 º4 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 --:--:--.-- +6000012:30:53.02 4 º4 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 --:--:--.-- +6000012:32:02.08 4 º4 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 --:--:--.-- +6000012:32:48.44 4 º4 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 --:--:--.-- +6000012:33:06.76 4 º4 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 --:--:--.-- +6000012:33:21.66 4 º4 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 --:--:--.-- +6000012:33:34.08 4 º4 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 --:--:--.-- +6000012:34:08.31 4 º4 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 --:--:--.-- +6000012:34:43.54 4 º4 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 --:--:--.-- +6000012:35:04.75 4 º4 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 --:--:--.-- +6000012:35:56.43 4 º4 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 --:--:--.-- +6000012:36:08.88 4 º4 º

2 0 2410854Num Pen Total PPPCZ 4ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

3 / Anibal Maini / Gabriel Riani

PRO / 3 / 11:53:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
3

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 11:55:09.78 -7011:55:10.50     0.7s 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 3 245 11:55:22.37 -3011:55:22.62     0.3s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 3 378 11:55:37.83 -8011:55:38.58     0.8s 3 º2 º

4 Tmp 4 474 11:55:48.87 +4011:55:48.52     0.4s 3 º3 º

5 Tmp 4 684 11:56:09.15 -4011:56:09.52     0.4s 2 º2 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 11:57:02.79 -6011:57:03.36     0.6s 2 º3 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 11:57:15.16 +1011:57:15.04     0.1s 2 º1 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 11:57:35.74 +5011:57:35.22     0.5s 1 º3 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 11:58:13.78 +5011:58:13.30     0.5s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 11:59:13.41 -5011:59:13.90     0.5s 1 º2 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 11:59:50.91 0011:59:50.92     0.0s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 12:00:22.59 0012:00:22.60     0.0s 1 º2 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 12:01:02.80 -2012:01:02.99     0.2s 1 º2 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 12:01:14.39 -2012:01:14.60     0.2s 1 º3 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 12:01:47.73 -6012:01:48.30     0.6s 1 º3 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 12:02:06.17 -3012:02:06.42     0.3s 1 º3 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 12:02:15.40 [-15]012:02:16.88     1.5s 2 º3 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 12:02:22.49 -3012:02:22.76     0.3s 2 º2 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 12:02:33.67 -3012:02:33.92     0.3s 2 º2 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 12:02:49.42 -3012:02:49.76     0.3s 2 º3 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 12:03:00.66 0012:03:00.68     0.0s 2 º1 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 12:03:17.26 +1012:03:17.21     0.1s 1 º2 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 12:03:29.70 +1012:03:29.65     0.1s 1 º1 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 12:04:05.34 -9012:04:06.20     0.9s 1 º2 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 12:04:32.18 -3012:04:32.48     0.3s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 12:04:50.61 [+12]012:04:49.46     1.2s 1 º2 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 12:05:08.90 +8012:05:08.10     0.8s 1 º2 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 12:05:39.82 -3012:05:40.16     0.3s 1 º2 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 12:05:57.49 +1012:05:57.35     0.1s 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 12:06:04.44 +7012:06:03.72     0.7s 1 º1 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 12:06:13.46 +3012:06:13.20     0.3s 1 º2 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 12:06:25.51 0012:06:25.54     0.0s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 12:06:45.83 -3012:06:46.09     0.3s 1 º3 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 12:06:55.67 -4012:06:56.03     0.4s 1 º2 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 12:07:04.65 -3012:07:04.99     0.3s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 12:07:25.47 +1012:07:25.41     0.1s 1 º2 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 12:07:57.31 -2012:07:57.49     0.2s 1 º2 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 12:08:10.85 -1012:08:10.90     0.1s 1 º1 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 12:08:24.36 +11012:08:23.27     1.1s 1 º3 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 12:08:34.96 -2012:08:35.19     0.2s 1 º2 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 12:08:51.07 +6012:08:50.48     0.6s 1 º3 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 12:09:00.52 -11012:09:01.61     1.1s 1 º4 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 12:09:18.52 -4012:09:18.89     0.4s 1 º2 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 12:09:32.46 -7012:09:33.15     0.7s 1 º3 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 12:10:55.32 -2012:10:55.53     0.2s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 12:11:30.89 -6012:11:31.50     0.6s 1 º2 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 12:11:59.47 0012:11:59.51     0.0s 1 º1 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 12:12:15.34 0012:12:15.31     0.0s 1 º1 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 12:12:25.94 +2012:12:25.79     0.2s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 12:12:35.07 0012:12:35.03     0.0s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 12:12:40.79 +1012:12:40.71     0.1s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 12:13:15.43 -7012:13:16.15     0.7s 1 º3 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 12:13:29.77 -5012:13:30.25     0.5s 1 º1 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 12:13:53.43 -1012:13:53.48     0.1s 1 º2 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 12:14:10.72 -6012:14:11.27     0.6s 1 º3 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 12:14:37.19 -4012:14:37.57     0.4s 1 º1 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 12:15:04.77 +4012:15:04.37     0.4s 1 º1 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 12:15:35.12 -1012:15:35.21     0.1s 1 º1 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 12:16:32.10 +2012:16:31.94     0.2s 1 º2 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 12:16:47.99 -6012:16:48.59     0.6s 1 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 12:17:03.48 -2012:17:03.71     0.2s 1 º1 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 12:17:23.39 -4012:17:23.81     0.4s 1 º2 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 12:17:34.69 +1012:17:34.64     0.1s 1 º2 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 12:17:48.02 +6012:17:47.43     0.6s 1 º2 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 12:18:16.22 -8012:18:16.98     0.8s 1 º1 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 12:21:27.11 -7012:21:27.79     0.7s 1 º3 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 12:21:54.42 -2012:21:54.66     0.2s 1 º1 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 12:22:04.57 [-15]012:22:06.03     1.5s 1 º2 º

95 Tmp 111 13614 12:22:23.10 +1012:22:23.03     0.1s 1 º1 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 12:22:33.98 -2012:22:34.18     0.2s 1 º1 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 12:22:51.61 +8012:22:50.78     0.8s 1 º2 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 12:25:16.74 -3012:25:17.00     0.3s 1 º2 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 12:25:35.49 -6012:25:36.11     0.6s 1 º2 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 12:25:57.47 -4012:25:57.91     0.4s 1 º1 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 12:26:13.18 +11012:26:12.13     1.1s 1 º1 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 12:27:13.07 -5012:27:13.57     0.5s 1 º1 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 12:27:30.44 -4012:27:30.79     0.4s 1 º1 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 12:27:53.58 -1012:27:53.68     0.1s 1 º1 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 12:28:18.02 -5012:28:18.49     0.5s 1 º1 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 12:29:00.20 +2012:28:59.96     0.2s 1 º1 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 12:29:17.04 0012:29:17.05     0.0s 1 º1 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 12:29:48.84 -1012:29:48.97     0.1s 1 º1 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 12:30:13.37 -4012:30:13.75     0.4s 1 º1 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 12:30:58.86 +6012:30:58.27     0.6s 1 º1 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 12:31:07.10 -1012:31:07.18     0.1s 1 º1 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 12:31:27.09 +8012:31:26.32     0.8s 1 º2 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 12:31:29.46 +3012:31:29.17     0.3s 1 º1 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 12:31:39.04 [+22]012:31:36.82     2.2s 1 º2 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 12:31:52.97 -1012:31:53.02     0.1s 1 º1 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 12:33:02.09 0012:33:02.08     0.0s 1 º1 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 12:33:48.11 -3012:33:48.44     0.3s 1 º2 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 12:34:06.33 -4012:34:06.76     0.4s 1 º1 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 12:34:20.91 -8012:34:21.66     0.8s 1 º2 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 12:34:34.05 0012:34:34.08     0.0s 1 º1 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 12:35:07.71 -6012:35:08.31     0.6s 1 º1 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 12:35:43.69 +2012:35:43.54     0.2s 1 º2 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 12:36:03.34 [-14]012:36:04.75     1.4s 1 º3 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 12:36:55.98 -5012:36:56.43     0.5s 1 º1 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 12:37:09.25 +4012:37:08.88     0.4s 1 º2 º

3 0 34610Num Pen Total PPPCZ 1ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

4 / LUIZ / JACKSON

PRO / 4 / 11:54:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
4

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 11:56:09.60 -9011:56:10.50     0.9s 4 º4 º

2 Tmp 3 245 11:56:22.19 -4011:56:22.62     0.4s 4 º3 º

3 Tmp 3 378 11:56:37.11 -15011:56:38.58     1.5s 4 º4 º

4 Tmp 4 474 11:56:48.94 +4011:56:48.52     0.4s 4 º2 º

5 Tmp 4 684 11:57:08.68 -8011:57:09.52     0.8s 4 º3 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 11:58:03.26 -1011:58:03.36     0.1s 4 º1 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 11:58:16.55 +15011:58:15.04     1.5s 4 º4 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 11:58:35.59 +4011:58:35.22     0.4s 4 º2 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 11:59:14.72 +14011:59:13.30     1.4s 4 º3 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 12:00:13.68 -2012:00:13.90     0.2s 4 º1 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 12:00:51.06 +1012:00:50.92     0.1s 4 º2 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 12:01:22.59 0012:01:22.60     0.0s 3 º1 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 12:02:02.77 -2012:02:02.99     0.2s 3 º1 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 12:02:14.38 -2012:02:14.60     0.2s 3 º2 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 12:02:48.64 +3012:02:48.30     0.3s 3 º2 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 12:03:06.64 +2012:03:06.42     0.2s 3 º2 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 12:03:16.51 -4012:03:16.88     0.4s 3 º2 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 12:03:23.13 +4012:03:22.76     0.4s 3 º3 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 12:03:34.09 +2012:03:33.92     0.2s 3 º1 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 12:03:50.00 +2012:03:49.76     0.2s 3 º2 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 12:04:01.29 +6012:04:00.68     0.6s 3 º3 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 12:04:18.06 +9012:04:17.21     0.9s 3 º3 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 12:04:31.18 +15012:04:29.65     1.5s 3 º4 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 12:05:04.29 [-19]012:05:06.20     1.9s 3 º4 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 12:05:32.85 +4012:05:32.48     0.4s 3 º2 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 12:05:52.22 +28012:05:49.46     2.8s 3 º3 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 12:06:09.92 +18012:06:08.10     1.8s 2 º3 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 12:06:39.88 -3012:06:40.16     0.3s 2 º1 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 12:06:58.70 +14012:06:57.35     1.4s 2 º3 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 12:07:05.79 +21012:07:03.72     2.1s 2 º3 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 12:07:14.43 +12012:07:13.20     1.2s 2 º3 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 12:07:26.71 +12012:07:25.54     1.2s 3 º3 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 12:07:45.76 -3012:07:46.09     0.3s 3 º2 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 12:07:56.50 +5012:07:56.03     0.5s 3 º4 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 12:08:06.33 +13012:08:04.99     1.3s 3 º4 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 12:08:28.79 +34012:08:25.41     3.4s 3 º4 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 12:08:57.54 +1012:08:57.49     0.1s 3 º1 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 12:09:11.32 +4012:09:10.90     0.4s 3 º3 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 12:09:27.00 +37012:09:23.27     3.7s 3 º4 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 12:09:38.37 +32012:09:35.19     3.2s 3 º4 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 12:09:49.62 -9012:09:50.48     0.9s 3 º4 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 12:10:00.83 -8012:10:01.61     0.8s 3 º3 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 12:10:18.77 -1012:10:18.89     0.1s 3 º1 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 12:10:34.05 +9012:10:33.15     0.9s 3 º4 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 12:11:57.85 +23012:11:55.53     2.3s 3 º4 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 12:12:31.59 +1012:12:31.50     0.1s 3 º1 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 12:13:07.63 +81012:12:59.51     8.1s 3 º4 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 12:13:21.60 +63012:13:15.31     6.3s 4 º4 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 12:13:30.85 +51012:13:25.79     5.1s 4 º4 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 12:13:37.38 +24012:13:35.03     2.4s 4 º4 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 12:13:42.44 +17012:13:40.71     1.7s 4 º4 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 12:14:16.83 +7012:14:16.15     0.7s 4 º2 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 12:14:31.02 +8012:14:30.25     0.8s 4 º2 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 12:14:58.51 +50012:14:53.48     5.0s 4 º4 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 12:15:12.44 +12012:15:11.27     1.2s 4 º4 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 12:15:38.55 +10012:15:37.57     1.0s 4 º4 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 12:16:07.68 +33012:16:04.37     3.3s 4 º4 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 12:16:37.81 +26012:16:35.21     2.6s 3 º3 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 12:17:31.96 0012:17:31.94     0.0s 3 º1 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 12:17:47.99 -6012:17:48.59     0.6s 3 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 12:18:02.14 -16012:18:03.71     1.6s 3 º3 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 12:18:23.54 -3012:18:23.81     0.3s 3 º1 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 12:18:34.78 +1012:18:34.64     0.1s 3 º1 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 12:18:49.04 +16012:18:47.43     1.6s 3 º3 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 12:19:22.55 +56012:19:16.98     5.6s 3 º3 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 12:22:27.67 -1012:22:27.79     0.1s 3 º1 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 12:22:54.07 -6012:22:54.66     0.6s 3 º2 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 12:23:09.17 +31012:23:06.03     3.1s 3 º3 º

95 Tmp 111 13614 12:24:17.26 +542012:23:23.03    54.2s 3 º3 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 12:23:35.16 +10012:23:34.18     1.0s 3 º3 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 12:23:52.23 +15012:23:50.78     1.5s 3 º3 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 12:27:16.42 [+594]012:26:17.00    59.4s 3 º3 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 12:27:27.63 +515012:26:36.11    51.5s 3 º3 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 12:27:43.32 +454012:26:57.91    45.4s 3 º3 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 12:27:57.75 +456012:27:12.13    45.6s 3 º3 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 12:28:40.41 +268012:28:13.57    26.8s 3 º3 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 12:28:54.81 +240012:28:30.79    24.0s 3 º3 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 12:29:09.36 +157012:28:53.68    15.7s 3 º3 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 12:29:23.98 +55012:29:18.49     5.5s 3 º3 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 12:30:00.88 +9012:29:59.96     0.9s 3 º3 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 12:30:18.01 +10012:30:17.05     1.0s 3 º3 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 12:30:46.60 -24012:30:48.97     2.4s 3 º3 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 12:31:11.54 -22012:31:13.75     2.2s 3 º3 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 12:31:59.40 +11012:31:58.27     1.1s 3 º3 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 12:32:09.10 [+19]012:32:07.18     1.9s 3 º3 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 12:32:29.10 +28012:32:26.32     2.8s 3 º3 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 12:32:31.80 +26012:32:29.17     2.6s 3 º3 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 12:32:41.09 +43012:32:36.82     4.3s 3 º3 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 12:32:52.45 -6012:32:53.02     0.6s 3 º2 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 12:34:05.20 +31012:34:02.08     3.1s 3 º3 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 12:34:50.48 [+20]012:34:48.44     2.0s 3 º3 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 12:35:10.89 +41012:35:06.76     4.1s 3 º3 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 12:35:24.17 +25012:35:21.66     2.5s 3 º3 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 12:35:36.07 [+20]012:35:34.08     2.0s 3 º3 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 12:36:09.93 +16012:36:08.31     1.6s 3 º3 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 12:36:43.60 +1012:36:43.54     0.1s 3 º1 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 12:37:04.37 -4012:37:04.75     0.4s 3 º1 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 12:38:01.42 +50012:37:56.43     5.0s 3 º3 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 12:38:13.96 +51012:38:08.88     5.1s 3 º3 º

4 0 40482Num Pen Total PPPCZ 3ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

9 / Heloá / Matheus

Turismo / 3 / 11:58:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
9

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 12:00:11.17 -8012:00:12.00     0.8s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 3 245 12:00:23.91 [-16]012:00:25.48     1.6s 3 º3 º

3 Tmp 3 378 12:00:41.79 -14012:00:43.21     1.4s 3 º3 º

4 Tmp 4 474 12:00:54.69 +6012:00:54.09     0.6s 3 º1 º

5 Tmp 4 684 12:01:16.61 -4012:01:17.00     0.4s 3 º2 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 12:02:15.43 -10012:02:16.41     1.0s 3 º3 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 12:02:29.96 +4012:02:29.58     0.4s 3 º2 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 12:02:53.02 +4012:02:52.66     0.4s 3 º2 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 12:03:43.43 +49012:03:38.51     4.9s 3 º2 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 12:04:44.80 -10012:04:45.84     1.0s 3 º3 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 12:05:26.80 -10012:05:27.79     1.0s 3 º3 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 12:06:05.67 0012:06:05.64     0.0s 3 º1 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 12:06:55.95 -2012:06:56.13     0.2s 3 º3 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 12:07:09.26 -6012:07:09.90     0.6s 3 º3 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 12:07:47.96 -5012:07:48.42     0.5s 3 º2 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 12:08:09.44 +3012:08:09.11     0.3s 3 º2 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 12:08:19.41 -14012:08:20.82     1.4s 2 º2 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 12:08:27.57 +2012:08:27.34     0.2s 2 º1 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 12:08:39.79 +1012:08:39.74     0.1s 2 º1 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 12:08:58.89 [+15]012:08:57.38     1.5s 2 º2 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 12:09:11.85 +22012:09:09.66     2.2s 2 º2 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 12:09:28.09 +1012:09:28.00     0.1s 2 º1 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 12:09:42.75 +4012:09:42.40     0.4s 2 º1 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 12:10:25.77 +24012:10:23.42     2.4s 2 º2 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 12:10:53.64 +5012:10:53.10     0.5s 2 º2 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 12:11:26.74 +148012:11:11.92    14.8s 2 º2 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 12:11:47.14 +140012:11:33.12    14.0s 2 º2 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 12:12:19.42 +107012:12:08.76    10.7s 2 º2 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 12:12:37.31 +93012:12:28.00     9.3s 2 º2 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 12:12:46.11 +109012:12:35.19    10.9s 2 º2 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 12:12:55.71 +98012:12:45.94     9.8s 2 º2 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 12:13:12.88 +131012:12:59.76    13.1s 2 º2 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 12:13:31.56 +87012:13:22.85     8.7s 2 º2 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 12:13:39.45 +55012:13:33.97     5.5s 2 º2 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 12:13:47.77 +34012:13:44.41     3.4s 2 º2 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 12:14:18.35 +110012:14:07.33    11.0s 2 º2 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 12:14:50.96 +81012:14:42.86     8.1s 2 º2 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 12:15:07.20 +92012:14:58.04     9.2s 2 º2 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 12:15:26.83 +149012:15:11.90    14.9s 2 º2 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 12:15:37.46 +122012:15:25.31    12.2s 2 º2 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 12:15:49.61 +72012:15:42.44     7.2s 2 º2 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 12:16:02.96 +81012:15:54.84     8.1s 2 º2 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 12:16:16.42 +24012:16:14.04     2.4s 2 º2 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 12:16:32.11 +25012:16:29.64     2.5s 2 º2 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 12:18:02.01 +14012:18:00.61     1.4s 2 º2 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 12:18:40.53 -7012:18:41.21     0.7s 2 º2 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 12:19:12.47 +1012:19:12.36     0.1s 2 º1 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 12:19:29.31 -7012:19:29.97     0.7s 2 º1 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 12:19:42.84 +10012:19:41.80     1.0s 2 º2 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 12:19:54.54 +25012:19:52.05     2.5s 2 º2 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 12:20:01.12 +27012:19:58.42     2.7s 2 º2 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 12:20:38.07 +7012:20:37.35     0.7s 2 º2 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 12:20:52.16 -6012:20:52.73     0.6s 2 º2 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 12:21:20.33 +15012:21:18.80     1.5s 2 º2 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 12:21:39.63 +7012:21:38.95     0.7s 2 º2 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 12:22:08.34 -1012:22:08.43     0.1s 2 º1 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 12:22:41.69 +28012:22:38.91     2.8s 2 º2 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 12:23:15.31 [+16]012:23:13.70     1.6s 2 º1 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 12:24:13.72 +4012:24:13.31     0.4s 2 º1 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 12:24:31.93 0012:24:31.93     0.0s 2 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 12:24:48.66 -1012:24:48.73     0.1s 2 º1 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 12:25:10.24 -9012:25:11.13     0.9s 2 º2 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 12:25:23.69 +3012:25:23.37     0.3s 2 º1 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 12:25:41.11 +34012:25:37.67     3.4s 2 º2 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 12:26:10.66 0012:26:10.64     0.0s 2 º1 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 12:30:16.74 +460012:29:30.73    46.0s 2 º2 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 12:30:47.81 +469012:30:00.88    46.9s 2 º2 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 12:31:00.10 +465012:30:13.59    46.5s 2 º2 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 12:31:42.17 +573012:30:44.87    57.3s 2 º2 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 12:32:02.81 +598012:31:02.98    59.8s 2 º2 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 12:34:31.23 +469012:33:44.35    46.9s 2 º2 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 12:34:49.40 +435012:34:05.94    43.5s 2 º2 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 12:35:19.76 +499012:34:29.91    49.9s 2 º2 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 12:35:47.81 [+619]012:34:45.87 1m01s 2 º2 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 12:36:47.21 +531012:35:54.14    53.1s 2 º2 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 12:37:03.21 +495012:36:13.74    49.5s 2 º2 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 12:37:20.64 +408012:36:39.89    40.8s 2 º2 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 12:37:38.58 +295012:37:09.06    29.5s 2 º2 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 12:38:18.09 +172012:38:00.90    17.2s 2 º2 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 12:38:33.48 +115012:38:21.96    11.5s 2 º2 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 12:38:59.16 +6012:38:58.57     0.6s 2 º1 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 12:39:21.10 -58012:39:26.88     5.8s 2 º2 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 12:40:07.57 -86012:40:16.20     8.6s 2 º2 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 12:40:20.10 -61012:40:26.17     6.1s 2 º2 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 12:40:42.54 -48012:40:47.37     4.8s 2 º2 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 12:40:46.44 -42012:40:50.59     4.2s 2 º2 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 12:40:57.24 [-18]012:40:59.07     1.8s 2 º1 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 12:41:09.66 -71012:41:16.74     7.1s 2 º2 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 12:42:05.53 -276012:42:33.13    27.6s 2 º2 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 12:42:45.60 -424012:43:28.02    42.4s 2 º2 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 12:43:02.55 -466012:43:49.14    46.6s 2 º2 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 12:43:17.98 -478012:44:05.82    47.8s 2 º2 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 12:43:29.84 -503012:44:20.13    50.3s 2 º2 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 12:44:11.70 -475012:44:59.24    47.5s 2 º2 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 12:45:09.51 -294012:45:38.91    29.4s 2 º2 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 12:45:38.38 -243012:46:02.71    24.3s 2 º2 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 12:46:45.38 -166012:47:02.02    16.6s 2 º2 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 12:47:03.05 -135012:47:16.54    13.5s 2 º2 º

9 0 119883Num Pen Total PPPCZ 2ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

11 / Thales Fonseca / Wellerson

Turismo / 1 / 11:56:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
11

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 11:58:12.10 +1011:58:12.00     0.1s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 3 245 11:58:24.70 [-8]011:58:25.48     0.8s 1 º2 º

3 Tmp 3 378 11:58:41.97 [-12]011:58:43.21     1.2s 1 º2 º

4 Tmp 4 474 11:58:55.22 [+11]011:58:54.09     1.1s 1 º2 º

5 Tmp 4 684 11:59:16.60 -4011:59:17.00     0.4s 1 º3 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 12:00:16.37 0012:00:16.41     0.0s 1 º2 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 12:00:31.81 +22012:00:29.58     2.2s 2 º3 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 12:00:52.80 +1012:00:52.66     0.1s 2 º1 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 12:01:52.05 +135012:01:38.51    13.5s 2 º3 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 12:02:46.13 +3012:02:45.84     0.3s 2 º2 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 12:03:28.47 [+7]012:03:27.79     0.7s 2 º2 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 12:04:06.24 +6012:04:05.64     0.6s 2 º3 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 12:04:56.19 +1012:04:56.13     0.1s 2 º2 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 12:05:10.07 +2012:05:09.90     0.2s 2 º1 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 12:05:47.92 -5012:05:48.42     0.5s 2 º3 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 12:06:09.68 +6012:06:09.11     0.6s 2 º3 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 12:06:26.38 +56012:06:20.82     5.6s 3 º3 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 12:06:34.27 +69012:06:27.34     6.9s 3 º3 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 12:06:44.45 +47012:06:39.74     4.7s 3 º3 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 12:13:29.91 +3925012:06:57.38 6m32s 3 º3 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 12:10:55.78 +2261012:07:09.66 3m46s 3 º3 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 12:11:16.40 +2284012:07:28.00 3m48s 3 º3 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 12:11:59.17 +2568012:07:42.40 4m16s 3 º3 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 12:14:52.53 +3891012:08:23.42 6m29s 3 º3 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 12:15:20.26 +3872012:08:53.10 6m27s 3 º3 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 12:15:49.53 [+3976]012:09:11.92 6m37s 3 º3 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 12:14:11.66 +2785012:09:33.12 4m38s 3 º3 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 12:06:55.12 -1936012:10:08.76 3m13s 3 º3 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 12:09:16.17 -718012:10:28.00 1m11s 3 º3 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 12:09:27.22 -680012:10:35.19 1m08s 3 º3 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 12:10:01.14 -448012:10:45.94    44.8s 3 º3 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 12:07:10.95 -2288012:10:59.76 3m48s 3 º3 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 12:13:50.78 +1479012:11:22.85 2m27s 3 º3 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 12:13:59.79 +1458012:11:33.97 2m25s 3 º3 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 12:16:12.63 +2682012:11:44.41 4m28s 3 º3 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 12:16:19.48 +2522012:12:07.33 4m12s 3 º3 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 12:19:02.60 +3797012:12:42.86 6m19s 3 º3 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 12:08:38.20 -2598012:12:58.04 4m19s 3 º3 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 12:17:04.56 +2327012:13:11.90 3m52s 3 º3 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 12:19:43.02 +3777012:13:25.31 6m17s 3 º3 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 12:19:55.56 +3731012:13:42.44 6m13s 3 º3 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 12:20:05.86 +3710012:13:54.84 6m11s 3 º3 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 12:20:17.63 +3636012:14:14.04 6m03s 3 º3 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 12:20:31.28 +3616012:14:29.64 6m01s 3 º3 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 12:21:36.23 +3356012:16:00.61 5m35s 3 º3 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 12:22:32.21 +3510012:16:41.21 5m51s 3 º3 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 12:22:55.59 +3432012:17:12.36 5m43s 3 º3 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 12:23:10.89 +3409012:17:29.97 5m40s 3 º3 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 12:23:22.73 +3409012:17:41.80 5m40s 3 º3 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 12:23:31.76 +3397012:17:52.05 5m39s 3 º3 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 12:23:37.94 +3395012:17:58.42 5m39s 3 º3 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 12:24:03.87 +3265012:18:37.35 5m26s 3 º3 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 12:24:13.61 +3209012:18:52.73 5m20s 3 º3 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 12:24:39.42 +3206012:19:18.80 5m20s 3 º3 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 12:24:55.37 +3164012:19:38.95 5m16s 3 º3 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 12:25:21.36 +3129012:20:08.43 5m12s 3 º3 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 12:25:50.87 +3120012:20:38.91 5m12s 3 º3 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 12:26:26.40 +3127012:21:13.70 5m12s 3 º3 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 12:27:08.93 +2956012:22:13.31 4m55s 3 º3 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 12:18:34.55 -2374012:22:31.93 3m57s 3 º3 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 12:18:47.69 -2410012:22:48.73 4m01s 3 º3 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 12:19:02.62 -2485012:23:11.13 4m08s 3 º3 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 12:28:10.34 +2870012:23:23.37 4m47s 3 º3 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 12:19:33.38 -2443012:23:37.67 4m04s 3 º3 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 12:28:49.22 +2786012:24:10.64 4m38s 3 º3 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 12:39:12.59 +6000012:27:30.73 11m41s 3 º3 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 12:32:29.56 +2687012:28:00.88 4m28s 3 º3 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 12:39:51.00 +6000012:28:13.59 11m37s 3 º3 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 12:39:42.86 +6000012:28:44.87 10m58s 3 º3 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 12:40:55.10 +6000012:29:02.98 11m52s 3 º3 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 12:43:58.91 +6000012:31:44.35 12m14s 3 º3 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 12:21:53.00 -6000012:32:05.94 10m12s 3 º3 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 12:44:39.78 +6000012:32:29.91 12m09s 3 º3 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 12:45:07.64 +6000012:32:45.87 12m21s 3 º3 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 12:46:01.53 +6000012:33:54.14 12m07s 3 º3 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 12:46:19.50 +6000012:34:13.74 12m05s 3 º3 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 12:46:37.78 +6000012:34:39.89 11m57s 3 º3 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 12:46:58.56 +6000012:35:09.06 11m49s 3 º3 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 12:47:39.62 +6000012:36:00.90 11m38s 3 º3 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 12:47:56.58 +6000012:36:21.96 11m34s 3 º3 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 12:48:25.78 +6000012:36:58.57 11m27s 3 º3 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 12:48:52.00 +6000012:37:26.88 11m25s 3 º3 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 12:10:38.24 -6000012:38:16.20 27m38s 3 º3 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 12:49:49.10 +6000012:38:26.17 11m22s 3 º3 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 12:34:41.66 -2457012:38:47.37 4m05s 3 º3 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 12:50:16.76 +6000012:38:50.59 11m26s 3 º3 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 12:50:27.99 +6000012:38:59.07 11m28s 3 º3 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 12:50:41.26 +6000012:39:16.74 11m24s 3 º3 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 12:51:35.78 +6000012:40:33.13 11m02s 3 º3 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 12:52:23.92 +6000012:41:28.02 10m55s 3 º3 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 12:53:09.66 +6000012:41:49.14 11m20s 3 º3 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 12:53:29.64 +6000012:42:05.82 11m23s 3 º3 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 12:53:42.16 +6000012:42:20.13 11m22s 3 º3 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 12:54:10.58 +6000012:42:59.24 11m11s 3 º3 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 12:54:48.55 +6000012:43:38.91 11m09s 3 º3 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 12:55:11.19 +6000012:44:02.71 11m08s 3 º3 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 12:56:45.95 +6000012:45:02.02 11m43s 3 º3 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 12:38:00.77 -4358012:45:16.54 7m15s 3 º3 º

11 0 3173011Num Pen Total PPPCZ 3ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

12 / Ronaldo / Enedson

Turismo / 2 / 11:57:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
12

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 11:59:11.04 -10011:59:12.00     1.0s 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 3 245 11:59:24.96 -5011:59:25.48     0.5s 2 º1 º

3 Tmp 3 378 11:59:42.09 -11011:59:43.21     1.1s 2 º1 º

4 Tmp 4 474 11:59:55.47 +14011:59:54.09     1.4s 2 º3 º

5 Tmp 4 684 12:00:16.69 -3012:00:17.00     0.3s 2 º1 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 12:01:16.39 0012:01:16.41     0.0s 2 º1 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 12:01:29.58 0012:01:29.58     0.0s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 12:01:53.23 +6012:01:52.66     0.6s 1 º3 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 12:02:38.80 +3012:02:38.51     0.3s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 12:03:45.97 +1012:03:45.84     0.1s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 12:04:27.77 0012:04:27.79     0.0s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 12:05:05.64 0012:05:05.64     0.0s 1 º2 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 12:05:56.17 0012:05:56.13     0.0s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 12:06:09.39 -5012:06:09.90     0.5s 1 º2 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 12:06:48.40 0012:06:48.42     0.0s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 12:07:08.88 -2012:07:09.11     0.2s 1 º1 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 12:07:21.78 +10012:07:20.82     1.0s 1 º1 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 12:07:29.12 [+18]012:07:27.34     1.8s 1 º2 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 12:07:39.62 -1012:07:39.74     0.1s 1 º2 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 12:07:57.60 +2012:07:57.38     0.2s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 12:08:09.14 -5012:08:09.66     0.5s 1 º1 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 12:08:28.56 +6012:08:28.00     0.6s 1 º2 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 12:08:43.53 +11012:08:42.40     1.1s 1 º2 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 12:09:23.51 +1012:09:23.42     0.1s 1 º1 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 12:09:53.33 +2012:09:53.10     0.2s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 12:10:15.12 +32012:10:11.92     3.2s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 12:10:34.62 +15012:10:33.12     1.5s 1 º1 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 12:11:08.34 -4012:11:08.76     0.4s 1 º1 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 12:11:28.96 +10012:11:28.00     1.0s 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 12:11:36.86 +17012:11:35.19     1.7s 1 º1 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 12:11:46.39 +5012:11:45.94     0.5s 1 º1 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 12:12:00.70 +9012:11:59.76     0.9s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 12:12:23.37 +5012:12:22.85     0.5s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 12:12:33.98 0012:12:33.97     0.0s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 12:12:45.71 +13012:12:44.41     1.3s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 12:13:08.17 +8012:13:07.33     0.8s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 12:13:42.87 0012:13:42.86     0.0s 1 º1 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 12:13:57.81 -2012:13:58.04     0.2s 1 º1 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 12:14:14.40 +25012:14:11.90     2.5s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 12:14:25.91 +6012:14:25.31     0.6s 1 º1 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 12:14:42.80 +4012:14:42.44     0.4s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 12:14:54.89 +1012:14:54.84     0.1s 1 º1 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 12:15:13.67 -4012:15:14.04     0.4s 1 º1 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 12:15:29.73 +1012:15:29.64     0.1s 1 º1 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 12:17:00.48 -1012:17:00.61     0.1s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 12:17:41.15 -1012:17:41.21     0.1s 1 º1 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 12:18:12.42 +1012:18:12.36     0.1s 1 º2 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 12:18:29.26 -7012:18:29.97     0.7s 1 º2 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 12:18:42.72 +9012:18:41.80     0.9s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 12:18:51.88 -2012:18:52.05     0.2s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 12:18:58.54 +1012:18:58.42     0.1s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 12:19:37.61 +3012:19:37.35     0.3s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 12:19:52.57 -2012:19:52.73     0.2s 1 º1 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 12:20:19.82 +10012:20:18.80     1.0s 1 º1 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 12:20:39.32 +4012:20:38.95     0.4s 1 º1 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 12:21:10.41 [+20]012:21:08.43     2.0s 1 º2 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 12:21:41.05 +21012:21:38.91     2.1s 1 º1 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 12:22:17.73 +40012:22:13.70     4.0s 1 º2 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 12:23:11.83 -15012:23:13.31     1.5s 1 º2 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 12:23:29.94 [-20]012:23:31.93     2.0s 1 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 12:23:48.18 -6012:23:48.73     0.6s 1 º2 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 12:24:10.67 -5012:24:11.13     0.5s 1 º1 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 12:24:23.02 -4012:24:23.37     0.4s 1 º2 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 12:24:39.65 [+20]012:24:37.67     2.0s 1 º1 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 12:25:12.29 +17012:25:10.64     1.7s 1 º2 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 12:28:30.49 -2012:28:30.73     0.2s 1 º1 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 12:28:59.42 -15012:29:00.88     1.5s 1 º1 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 12:29:13.65 +1012:29:13.59     0.1s 1 º1 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 12:29:44.17 -7012:29:44.87     0.7s 1 º1 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 12:30:09.20 [+62]012:30:02.98     6.2s 1 º1 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 12:32:44.32 0012:32:44.35     0.0s 1 º1 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 12:33:07.46 +15012:33:05.94     1.5s 1 º1 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 12:33:29.33 -6012:33:29.91     0.6s 1 º1 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 12:33:47.52 +17012:33:45.87     1.7s 1 º1 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 12:34:54.08 -1012:34:54.14     0.1s 1 º1 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 12:35:14.03 +3012:35:13.74     0.3s 1 º1 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 12:35:40.81 +9012:35:39.89     0.9s 1 º1 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 12:36:09.58 +5012:36:09.06     0.5s 1 º1 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 12:37:01.70 +8012:37:00.90     0.8s 1 º1 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 12:37:22.48 +5012:37:21.96     0.5s 1 º1 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 12:37:59.27 +7012:37:58.57     0.7s 1 º2 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 12:38:27.08 +2012:38:26.88     0.2s 1 º1 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 12:39:16.66 +5012:39:16.20     0.5s 1 º1 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 12:39:27.10 +9012:39:26.17     0.9s 1 º1 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 12:39:48.23 +9012:39:47.37     0.9s 1 º1 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 12:39:51.91 +13012:39:50.59     1.3s 1 º1 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 12:40:01.99 +29012:39:59.07     2.9s 1 º2 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 12:40:16.67 -1012:40:16.74     0.1s 1 º1 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 12:41:34.39 +13012:41:33.13     1.3s 1 º1 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 12:42:27.72 -3012:42:28.02     0.3s 1 º1 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 12:42:48.62 -5012:42:49.14     0.5s 1 º1 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 12:43:06.79 +10012:43:05.82     1.0s 1 º1 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 12:43:20.23 +1012:43:20.13     0.1s 1 º1 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 12:43:59.12 -1012:43:59.24     0.1s 1 º1 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 12:44:38.70 -2012:44:38.91     0.2s 1 º1 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 12:45:01.70 -10012:45:02.71     1.0s 1 º1 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 12:46:01.43 -6012:46:02.02     0.6s 1 º1 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 12:46:19.27 +27012:46:16.54     2.7s 1 º1 º

12 0 6559Num Pen Total PPPCZ 1ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

21 / Gustavo / Isabela Valente

Novato / 1 / 15:31:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
21

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 15:33:10.62 -14015:33:12.00     1.4s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 3 245 15:33:25.10 [-20]015:33:27.08     2.0s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 3 378 15:33:46.08 -10015:33:47.03     1.0s 1 º1 º

4 Tmp 4 474 15:34:00.03 +10015:33:59.06     1.0s 1 º1 º

5 Tmp 4 684 15:34:24.60 +3015:34:24.26     0.3s 1 º1 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 15:35:29.82 -7015:35:30.53     0.7s 1 º1 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 15:35:45.17 +1015:35:45.07     0.1s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 15:36:10.35 0015:36:10.33     0.0s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 15:37:06.52 +54015:37:01.09     5.4s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 15:38:16.75 -1015:38:16.84     0.1s 1 º1 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 15:39:04.29 -1015:39:04.43     0.1s 1 º1 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 15:39:46.71 +2015:39:46.48     0.2s 1 º1 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 15:40:45.19 +10015:40:44.18     1.0s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 15:40:59.29 -3015:40:59.59     0.3s 1 º1 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 15:41:44.52 0015:41:44.51     0.0s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 15:42:07.92 -2015:42:08.09     0.2s 1 º1 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 15:42:20.12 -13015:42:21.39     1.3s 1 º2 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 15:42:28.73 0015:42:28.71     0.0s 1 º1 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 15:42:41.68 -10015:42:42.66     1.0s 1 º2 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 15:43:03.36 -3015:43:03.65     0.3s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 15:43:17.53 +2015:43:17.38     0.2s 1 º1 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 15:43:37.95 0015:43:37.94     0.0s 1 º1 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 15:43:53.14 -1015:43:53.27     0.1s 1 º1 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 15:44:47.64 +102015:44:37.48    10.2s 1 º2 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 15:45:09.80 +7015:45:09.08     0.7s 1 º2 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 15:45:37.87 +83015:45:29.55     8.3s 1 º2 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 15:45:55.27 +42015:45:51.03     4.2s 1 º2 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 15:46:30.73 -1015:46:30.84     0.1s 1 º1 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 15:46:54.13 +23015:46:51.86     2.3s 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 15:47:01.81 [+20]015:46:59.80     2.0s 1 º1 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 15:47:12.39 +6015:47:11.78     0.6s 1 º1 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 15:47:27.12 +3015:47:26.85     0.3s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 15:47:51.73 0015:47:51.69     0.0s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 15:48:03.93 0015:48:03.95     0.0s 1 º1 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 15:48:15.11 +1015:48:15.01     0.1s 1 º1 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 15:48:41.24 +21015:48:39.14     2.1s 1 º1 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 15:49:19.12 +6015:49:18.57     0.6s 1 º1 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 15:49:35.59 +12015:49:34.38     1.2s 1 º1 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 15:49:51.69 +25015:49:49.20     2.5s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 15:50:04.48 0015:50:04.52     0.0s 1 º1 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 15:50:24.26 +15015:50:22.74     1.5s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 15:50:34.99 -16015:50:36.54     1.6s 1 º1 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 15:50:58.10 0015:50:58.14     0.0s 1 º1 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 15:51:15.66 +3015:51:15.36     0.3s 1 º1 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 15:52:56.54 +1015:52:56.41     0.1s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 15:53:40.19 -7015:53:40.89     0.7s 1 º1 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 15:54:15.47 +1015:54:15.42     0.1s 1 º1 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 15:54:34.70 -6015:54:35.30     0.6s 1 º1 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 15:54:49.18 +10015:54:48.20     1.0s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 15:54:59.78 +5015:54:59.30     0.5s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 15:55:06.46 +5015:55:06.01     0.5s 1 º1 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 15:55:49.79 +6015:55:49.21     0.6s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 15:56:05.89 -2015:56:06.13     0.2s 1 º1 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 15:56:34.98 +12015:56:33.74     1.2s 1 º1 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 15:56:55.11 +4015:56:54.68     0.4s 1 º1 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 15:57:27.86 [+20]015:57:25.89     2.0s 1 º1 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 15:57:58.25 +14015:57:56.82     1.4s 1 º1 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 15:58:42.22 +65015:58:35.69     6.5s 1 º1 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 15:59:38.54 -5015:59:38.99     0.5s 1 º1 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 16:00:00.12 0016:00:00.14     0.0s 1 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 16:00:17.98 -11016:00:19.04     1.1s 1 º1 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 16:00:44.31 +4016:00:43.94     0.4s 1 º1 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 16:00:58.32 +16016:00:56.75     1.6s 1 º1 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 16:01:14.44 +22016:01:12.26     2.2s 1 º1 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 16:01:48.08 -5016:01:48.59     0.5s 1 º1 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 16:05:17.66 -5016:05:18.13     0.5s 1 º1 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 16:05:50.91 -5016:05:51.45     0.5s 1 º1 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 16:06:05.14 -2016:06:05.35     0.2s 1 º1 º

95 Tmp 111 13614 16:07:43.29 [+777]016:06:25.63 1m17s 1 º1 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 16:06:38.14 -8016:06:38.92     0.8s 1 º1 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 16:06:59.80 +10016:06:58.84     1.0s 1 º1 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 16:09:56.68 0016:09:56.71     0.0s 1 º1 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 16:10:20.10 -3016:10:20.37     0.3s 1 º1 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 16:10:52.18 [+18]016:10:50.34     1.8s 1 º1 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 16:11:13.75 +52016:11:08.56     5.2s 1 º1 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 16:12:25.21 -2016:12:25.36     0.2s 1 º1 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 16:12:49.44 +13016:12:48.13     1.3s 1 º1 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 16:13:15.09 -12016:13:16.27     1.2s 1 º1 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 16:13:47.09 +3016:13:46.79     0.3s 1 º1 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 16:14:46.37 +3016:14:46.03     0.3s 1 º1 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 16:15:09.68 -3016:15:09.96     0.3s 1 º1 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 16:15:51.63 -7016:15:52.32     0.7s 1 º1 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 16:16:24.89 +1016:16:24.78     0.1s 1 º1 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 16:17:20.11 +7016:17:19.45     0.7s 1 º1 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 16:17:31.10 +8016:17:30.31     0.8s 1 º1 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 16:17:55.75 +17016:17:54.07     1.7s 1 º1 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 16:17:59.92 +26016:17:57.36     2.6s 1 º1 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 16:18:09.90 +35016:18:06.37     3.5s 1 º1 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 16:18:24.83 -10016:18:25.81     1.0s 1 º1 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 16:19:51.10 +4016:19:50.75     0.4s 1 º1 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 16:20:52.20 +1016:20:52.10     0.1s 1 º1 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 16:21:14.17 -7016:21:14.91     0.7s 1 º1 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 16:21:33.96 +5016:21:33.44     0.5s 1 º1 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 16:21:49.70 -1016:21:49.82     0.1s 1 º1 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 16:22:36.31 +10016:22:35.31     1.0s 1 º1 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 16:23:18.76 -6016:23:19.36     0.6s 1 º1 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 16:23:45.12 +1016:23:45.05     0.1s 1 º1 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 16:24:50.02 +43016:24:45.69     4.3s 1 º1 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 16:25:06.86 +50016:25:01.82     5.0s 1 º1 º

21 0 107410Num Pen Total PPPCZ 1ºCol. Final
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Performance Individual

DESAFIO MAX RALLY PROVA 3

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

22 / Jorge Arantes / Gui Amorim

Novato / 5 / 15:35:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada
22

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 145 15:35:28.41 -1036015:37:12.00 1m43s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 3 245 15:36:05.89 -812015:37:27.08 1m21s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 3 378 15:37:48.30 +13015:37:47.03     1.3s 2 º2 º

4 Tmp 4 474 15:38:09.29 +102015:37:59.06    10.2s 2 º2 º

5 Tmp 4 684 15:38:35.61 +114015:38:24.26    11.4s 2 º2 º

7 Tmp 5 1167 15:39:32.64 +21015:39:30.53     2.1s 2 º2 º

8 Tmp 7 1291 15:39:46.94 [+19]015:39:45.07     1.9s 2 º2 º

9 Tmp 9 1513 15:40:14.59 +43015:40:10.33     4.3s 2 º2 º

11 Tmp 11 2018 15:41:13.56 +125015:41:01.09    12.5s 2 º2 º

13 Tmp 11 2523 15:42:15.33 -15015:42:16.84     1.5s 2 º2 º

15 Tmp 14 2905 15:43:06.11 [+17]015:43:04.43     1.7s 2 º2 º

17 Tmp 16 3278 15:43:47.07 +6015:43:46.48     0.6s 2 º2 º

19 Tmp 16 3839 15:44:45.43 +13015:44:44.18     1.3s 2 º2 º

20 Tmp 17 3963 15:45:00.30 +7015:44:59.59     0.7s 2 º2 º

21 Tmp 18 4337 15:45:46.20 [+17]015:45:44.51     1.7s 2 º2 º

22 Tmp 20 4525 15:46:10.58 +25015:46:08.09     2.5s 2 º2 º

23 Tmp 21 4630 15:46:20.72 -7015:46:21.39     0.7s 2 º1 º

24 Tmp 22 4680 15:46:30.74 [+20]015:46:28.71     2.0s 2 º2 º

25 Tmp 22 4773 15:46:41.99 -7015:46:42.66     0.7s 2 º1 º

26 Tmp 24 4902 15:47:12.65 +90015:47:03.65     9.0s 2 º2 º

27 Tmp 26 4985 15:47:24.79 +74015:47:17.38     7.4s 2 º2 º

28 Tmp 27 5126 15:47:40.36 +24015:47:37.94     2.4s 2 º2 º

29 Tmp 29 5216 15:47:55.75 +25015:47:53.27     2.5s 2 º2 º

31 Tmp 32 5499 15:48:37.51 0015:48:37.48     0.0s 2 º1 º

33 Tmp 34 5694 15:49:08.35 -7015:49:09.08     0.7s 2 º1 º

34 Tmp 35 5841 15:49:30.38 +8015:49:29.55     0.8s 2 º1 º

35 Tmp 36 5971 15:49:52.63 +16015:49:51.03     1.6s 2 º1 º

37 Tmp 39 6237 15:50:34.57 +37015:50:30.84     3.7s 2 º2 º

38 Tmp 40 6373 15:51:02.31 +105015:50:51.86    10.5s 2 º2 º

39 Tmp 41 6443 15:51:11.59 +118015:50:59.80    11.8s 2 º2 º

41 Tmp 42 6549 15:51:22.65 +109015:51:11.78    10.9s 2 º2 º

42 Tmp 44 6646 16:03:31.21 +6000015:51:26.85 12m04s 2 º2 º

43 Tmp 45 6804 16:03:47.75 +6000015:51:51.69 11m56s 2 º2 º

44 Tmp 47 6888 16:03:55.56 +6000015:52:03.95 11m51s 2 º2 º

45 Tmp 48 6951 16:01:39.16 +5642015:52:15.01 9m24s 2 º2 º

47 Tmp 50 7112 15:52:34.82 -43015:52:39.14     4.3s 2 º2 º

49 Tmp 52 7389 15:54:57.45 +989015:53:18.57 1m38s 2 º2 º

50 Tmp 53 7486 16:05:20.86 +6000015:53:34.38 11m46s 2 º2 º

51 Tmp 56 7597 15:55:26.11 +969015:53:49.20 1m36s 2 º2 º

52 Tmp 56 7746 16:05:51.10 +6000015:54:04.52 11m46s 2 º2 º

53 Tmp 59 7884 16:06:03.35 +6000015:54:22.74 11m40s 2 º2 º

54 Tmp 60 7975 16:06:13.89 +6000015:54:36.54 11m37s 2 º2 º

55 Tmp 60 8119 16:06:29.85 +6000015:54:58.14 11m31s 2 º2 º

56 Tmp 61 8258 15:56:03.76 +484015:55:15.36    48.4s 2 º2 º

59 Tmp 64 9034 16:07:51.03 +6000015:56:56.41 10m54s 2 º2 º

60 Tmp 68 9367 16:07:28.01 [+5871]015:57:40.89 9m47s 2 º2 º

61 Tmp 70 9600 15:57:34.00 -414015:58:15.42    41.4s 2 º2 º

62 Tmp 71 9730 15:57:48.54 -468015:58:35.30    46.8s 2 º2 º

63 Tmp 73 9810 --:--:--.-- +6000015:58:48.20 2 º2 º

64 Tmp 74 9889 --:--:--.-- +6000015:58:59.30 2 º2 º

65 Tmp 75 9934 --:--:--.-- +6000015:59:06.01 2 º2 º

66 Tmp 76 10263 --:--:--.-- +6000015:59:49.21 2 º2 º

67 Tmp 76 10404 --:--:--.-- +6000016:00:06.13 2 º2 º

69 Tmp 78 10586 --:--:--.-- +6000016:00:33.74 2 º2 º

70 Tmp 79 10714 --:--:--.-- +6000016:00:54.68 2 º2 º

72 Tmp 82 10923 --:--:--.-- +6000016:01:25.89 2 º2 º

74 Tmp 83 11111 --:--:--.-- +6000016:01:56.82 2 º2 º

77 Tmp 87 11404 --:--:--.-- +6000016:02:35.69 2 º2 º

78 Tmp 89 11677 --:--:--.-- +6000016:03:38.99 2 º2 º

79 Tmp 91 11839 16:01:45.39 -1348016:04:00.14 2m14s 2 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

80 Tmp 91 11965 15:54:14.29 -6000016:04:19.04 10m04s 2 º2 º

82 Tmp 93 12129 16:02:15.99 -1480016:04:43.94 2m28s 2 º2 º

83 Tmp 94 12208 --:--:--.-- +6000016:04:56.75 2 º2 º

84 Tmp 97 12330 16:02:39.36 -1529016:05:12.26 2m32s 2 º2 º

86 Tmp 99 12642 --:--:--.-- +6000016:05:48.59 2 º2 º

90 Tmp 103 13158 --:--:--.-- +6000016:09:18.13 2 º2 º

92 Tmp 106 13369 --:--:--.-- +6000016:09:51.45 2 º2 º

93 Tmp 107 13459 --:--:--.-- +6000016:10:05.35 2 º2 º

95 Tmp 111 13614 --:--:--.-- +6000016:10:25.63 2 º2 º

96 Tmp 112 13720 --:--:--.-- +6000016:10:38.92 2 º2 º

98 Tmp 112 13886 --:--:--.-- +6000016:10:58.84 2 º2 º

103 Tmp 120 15319 --:--:--.-- +6000016:13:56.71 2 º2 º

104 Tmp 122 15519 --:--:--.-- +6000016:14:20.37 2 º2 º

105 Tmp 122 15852 --:--:--.-- +6000016:14:50.34 2 º2 º

106 Tmp 125 16011 --:--:--.-- +6000016:15:08.56 2 º2 º

108 Tmp 125 16523 --:--:--.-- +6000016:16:25.36 2 º2 º

109 Tmp 126 16708 --:--:--.-- +6000016:16:48.13 2 º2 º

110 Tmp 127 16907 --:--:--.-- +6000016:17:16.27 2 º2 º

111 Tmp 128 17127 --:--:--.-- +6000016:17:46.79 2 º2 º

112 Tmp 128 17703 --:--:--.-- +6000016:18:46.03 2 º2 º

114 Tmp 129 17925 --:--:--.-- +6000016:19:09.96 2 º2 º

115 Tmp 130 18272 --:--:--.-- +6000016:19:52.32 2 º2 º

116 Tmp 132 18534 --:--:--.-- +6000016:20:24.78 2 º2 º

120 Tmp 134 18943 --:--:--.-- +6000016:21:19.45 2 º2 º

121 Tmp 135 19013 --:--:--.-- +6000016:21:30.31 2 º2 º

123 Tmp 137 19178 --:--:--.-- +6000016:21:54.07 2 º2 º

124 Tmp 138 19199 --:--:--.-- +6000016:21:57.36 2 º2 º

125 Tmp 139 19266 --:--:--.-- +6000016:22:06.37 2 º2 º

126 Tmp 139 19428 --:--:--.-- +6000016:22:25.81 2 º2 º

129 Tmp 142 20067 --:--:--.-- +6000016:23:50.75 2 º2 º

131 Tmp 144 20677 --:--:--.-- +6000016:24:52.10 2 º2 º

132 Tmp 146 20855 --:--:--.-- +6000016:25:14.91 2 º2 º

133 Tmp 147 20994 --:--:--.-- +6000016:25:33.44 2 º2 º

134 Tmp 148 21125 --:--:--.-- +6000016:25:49.82 2 º2 º

135 Tmp 149 21502 --:--:--.-- +6000016:26:35.31 2 º2 º

137 Tmp 153 21823 --:--:--.-- +6000016:27:19.36 2 º2 º

138 Tmp 154 21987 --:--:--.-- +6000016:27:45.05 2 º2 º

141 Tmp 155 22363 --:--:--.-- +6000016:28:45.69 2 º2 º

142 Tmp 155 22484 --:--:--.-- +6000016:29:01.82 2 º2 º
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